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Articles. Quantity. Value. Articles Quantity. Value.
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1,094
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2
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£
Tallow
Tapioca
Tea
Timber—Logs„ Palings„ Sawn,undressed,, „ dressed ...„ Shingles„ Other kinds„ Firewood
Tin, sheet
Tinsmiths' fittings
Tobacco—Manufactured ...,, Cigars„ Cigarettes„ Sheepwash
Tools, artificers'
Toys
Turpentine
Twine
Umbrellas and parasols ...
Varnish
Vegetables, fresh

4,157 tons 15 cwt.
2 cwt. 2 qr.
13,090 lb.
1,709numb.
600 „

7,133,926 ft.
6,046,394 „
26,000 numb.
2,965 pkg.
48 tons
1 box
Ipkg.
44,4911b.

1,493 „
139 „

6,581 „
49 pkg.

1 „
3,664 gal.
IIpkg.
6 „

6 gal.
147pkg.

Vegetables,preserved
Vinegar
Watches
Watchmakers' materials
Whalebone
Whiting and ehalk
Wine—In wood„ Bottled,, Sparkling„ Australian
Woodenware
Wool—Greasy„ Scoured„ Washed
Woollens„ Blankets„ Clippings
Zino—Plain sheet„ Perforated sheet ...„ . Manufactures„ Old scrap„ Spelter

29 pkg.
173 gal.
523 numb,
lpkg.
10 cwt.
6 „ 2qr.

238 gal.
989 „

92 „
56 „

228 pkg.
45,316,744 lb.
7,384,823 „

681,997 „
38 pkg.

6 „
2 tons 15 cwt.
190 cwt.
47 pkg.

1 „
10 tona

3 „

31
16

1,159
28

132
2

77
488
161
24

266
1,960,557

508,997
444,492

2,229
60
83
90
26

1
40
48

Total £6,060;!66
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